2019-2020 TFA State Qualifying Point Schedule

Qualification for the TFA State Tournament requires at least 12 points

Individual Events (including Duo & Duet)

10-24

25-50

51-75

76+

Semi-Finalist

1

6th

5th

4th

3rd

2nd

1st

D[P IWIN|FP(F-

|, W|IN|F

|||~ W

|~ W|IN

LD Debate / PF Debate

10-15

16-24

25-50

51-75

76+

Doubles

Octos

Quarters

Semis

2nd

1st

D[P IN|(F

|~ (N

R0 |W|N

V(0| |(H~|N|(F-

CX Debate

10-15

16-50

51-75

76+

Doubles

Octos

Quarters

Semis

2nd

D

1St

|~ N

(0|0 W|N

(0|0~ |N|(F-




World Schools

6-9

10-15

16-31

32-50

51+

Octos

Quarters

Semis

2nd

(o)}

1St

|~ (N

||| >

(0| |(h~|N

Student Congress

10-24

25-50

51-75

76+

Semi-Finalists

Finalist (9-16)

8th

7th

6th

5th

4th

3rd

2nd

1st

D[P IWIN|FP(F-

| (BRININININ

OO WWWwW(w|N

A I N N E N S ™




