# 2019-2020 TFA State Qualifying Point Schedule

# Qualification for the TFA State Tournament requires at least 12 points

## Individual Events (including Duo & Duet)

	10-24	25-50	51-75	76+
Semi-Finalist			1	2
6 <sup>th</sup>	1	1	3	3
5 <sup>th</sup>	1	2	4	4
4 <sup>th</sup>	2	3	6	6
3 <sup>rd</sup>	3	4	6	6
2 <sup>nd</sup>	4	6	8	8
1 <sup>st</sup>	6	8	8	8

#### LD Debate / PF Debate

	10-15	16-24	25-50	51-75	76+
Doubles					1
Octos				2	2
Quarters		1	2	3	4
Semis	2	2	4	6	6
2 <sup>nd</sup>	4	4	6	8	8
1 <sup>st</sup>	6	6	8	8	8

#### **CX** Debate

	10-15	16-50	51-75	76+
Doubles				1
Octos			2	2
Quarters		2	3	4
Semis	2	4	6	6
2 <sup>nd</sup>	4	6	8	8
1 <sup>st</sup>	6	8	8	8

#### **World Schools**

	6-9	10-15	16-31	32-50	51+
Octos					2
Quarters			2	4	4
Semis		4	4	6	6
2 <sup>nd</sup>	4	6	6	8	8
1 <sup>st</sup>	6	8	8	8	8

## **Student Congress**

	10-24	25-50	51-75	76+
Semi-Finalists				1
Finalist (9-16)			2	2
8 <sup>th</sup>		2	3	4
7 <sup>th</sup>		2	3	4
6 <sup>th</sup>	1	2	3	4
5 <sup>th</sup>	1	2	3	4
4 <sup>th</sup>	2	4	6	6
3 <sup>rd</sup>	3	4	6	6
2 <sup>nd</sup>	4	6	8	8
1 <sup>st</sup>	6	8	8	8